
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

1

2

9

8

6

4

7

3

10

5

11

12

Name

Boros Zoltán

Kápolnai Attila

Szénási Ernõ

Szénási Noémi

Dusan Spasic

Julijan Golavsek

Rácz Roland

Kapócs Tibor

Soós Vince

Kiss Zsolt

Beke Péter

Josip Zanko

Laps

82

80

78

75

70

65

44

39

24

0

0

0

Total Tm

30:17.436

30:09.881

30:11.294

30:07.124

30:03.764

30:02.018

17:45.369

30:13.877

12:12.495

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-- 2 Laps --

-- 4 Laps --

-- 7 Laps --

-- 12 Laps --

-- 17 Laps --

-- 38 Laps --

-- 43 Laps --

-- 58 Laps --

Best Tm

20.700

21.105

20.492

21.555

23.186

19.117

20.436

20.981

22.090

-.---

-.---

-.---

Sponsor

Official Results

NagykanizsaNagykanizsa

2014 (0.3 Km)2014 (0.3 Km)

2014.07.05.  10:162014.07.05.  10:16

27 ccm27 ccm

FinalFinal

Round ARound A

Heat 1 (30:00)Heat 1 (30:00)

Average race speed: 48,728

Best Tm: 19.117, Spd: 56,494

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (4) Julijan Golavsek

RaceTime: 30:17
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